
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

14 14 15

Thrapston Faraday Court 0650 0950

Thrapston Library 0653 0953

Islip Church 0655 0955

Brigstock Green Dragon 0704 1004 1344

Stanion Corby Road 0709 1009 1349

Little Stanion Welcome Centre 0715 1015 1355

Corby ASDA 0723 1023 x

Corby The Jamb 0726 1026 x

Corby George Street 0731 1031 1405

14Thrapston   •   Islip   •   Bridgstock   •   Stanion  •   Little Stanion  •   Corby

  SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

14 14 15 15

0730 0930

0733 0933

0735 0935

0744 0944 1344 1714

0749 0949 1349 1719

0755 0955 1355 1725

0803 1003 x x

0806 1006 x x

0811 1011 1405 1735

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

14 15 14 14 14

Corby George Street A 0910 1210 1410 1640 1825

Corby The Jamb 0915 1215 1415 1645 1830

Corby ASDA 0918 1218 1418 1648 1833

Little Stanion Welcome Centre 0927 1227 1427 1657 1842

Stanion Corby Road 0931 1231 1431 1701 1846

Brigstock Green Dragon 0936 1236 1436 1706 1851

Islip Church 0945 1445 1715 1900

Thrapston Fire Station 0947 1447 1717 1902

Thrapston Faraday Court 0949 1450 1720 1905

14Corby   •   Little Stanion   •   Stanion   •   Bridgstock  •   Islip  •   Thrapston

  SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

15 15 14 14

0815 1210 1410 1745

0820 1215 1415 1750

0823 1218 1418 1753

0832 1227 1427 1802

0836 1231 1431 1806

0841 1236 1436 1811

1445 1820

1447 1822

1450 1825



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

15 15 15 15 15

Kettering Horsemarket Bay 11 0820 1130 1320 1600 1745

Kettering Newland Street Bay 2 0822 1132 1322 1602 1747

Geddington Wood Street 0830 1140 1330 1610 1755

Geddington Crossroads 0832 1142 1332 1612 1757

Stanion High Street 0838 1148 1338 1618 1803

Brigstock, Green Dragon x x 1344 x x

Stanion Corby Road 0839 1149 1349 1619 1804

Little Stanion Welcome Centre 0845 1155 1355 1625 1810

Corby ASDA 0853 x x x x

Corby The Jamb 0856 x x x x

Corby George Street 0901 1205 1405 1635 1820

15Kettering   •   Geddington   •   Stanion  •   Little Stanion  •   Corby

  SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

15 15

1320 1650

1322 1652

1330 1700

1332 1702

1338 1708

1344 1714

1349 1719

1355 1725

x x

x x

1405 1735

15Kettering   •   Geddington   •   Stanion  •   Little Stanion  •   Corby

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

15 15 15

Corby George Street A 0735 1035 1210

Corby The Jamb x x 1215

Corby ASDA x x 1218

Little Stanion Welcome Centre 0747 1047 1227

Stanion Corby Road 0751 1051 1231

Brigstock Green Dragon x x 1236

Stanion High Street 0752 1052 1242

Geddington Wood Street 0759 1059 1249

Geddington Crossroads 0800 1100 1250

Kettering Horsemarket 0810 1110 1300

  SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

15 15

0815 1210

0820 1215

0823 1218

0832 1227

0836 1231

0841 1236

0846 1241

0853 1248

0855 1250

0905 1300

on school days runs via Kettering Science Academy at 
0810, Wicksteed Park 0812 and arrives 
Kettering Horsemarket 0817

on school days starts at Kettering Science Academy at 
1550 and Wicksteed Park at 1552.



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

14 15 14 15 15 15 15

Stanion Corby Road 0709 0839 1009 1149 1349 1619 1804

Little Stanion Welcome Centre 0715 0845 1015 1155 1355 1625 1810

Corby ASDA 0723 0853 1023 x x x x

Corby The Jamb 0726 0856 1026 x x x x

Corby George Street 0731 0901 1031 1205 1405 1635 1820

SUMMARY OF BUSES BETWEEN
Stanion  •   Little Stanion  •   Corby

  SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

14 14 15 15

0749 0949 1349 1719

0755 0955 1355 1725

0803 1003 x x

0806 1006 x x

0811 1011 1405 1735

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

15 14 15 15 14 14 14

Corby George Street A 0735 0910 1035 1210 1410 1640 1825

Corby The Jamb x 0915 x 1215 1415 1645 1830

Corby ASDA x 0918 x 1218 1418 1648 1833

Little Stanion Welcome Centre 0747 0927 1047 1227 1427 1657 1842

Stanion Corby Road 0751 0931 1051 1231 1431 1701 1846

  SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

15 15 14 14

0815 1210 1410 1745

0820 1215 1415 1750

0823 1218 1418 1753

0832 1227 1427 1802

0836 1231 1431 1806

SUMMARY OF BUSES BETWEEN
Corby  •   Little Stanion  •   Stanion


